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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Sruthi S Bhooshan Lathalayam, Karakulam, Karakulam, Chekkakonam, 
Nedumangad, 695564

 

2 21/01/2026 Anjana J R PART NO 182 HOUSE NO 517 KANAKA VILASAM, 
KARIPPOOR, KARIPPOOR, KARIPPOOR P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 695541

 

3 21/01/2026 Raji K K PART NO 182 HOUSE NO 517 KANAKA VILASAM, 
KARIPPOOR, KARIPPOOR, KARIPPOOR P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 695541

 

4 21/01/2026 Aryan Raj Nair CG 15 Cinmon Garden Vazhayila, Vazhayila Booth 248, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, Nedumangadu, 695564

 

5 21/01/2026 Hashim M 002/443-E IHA MAHAL, NANNATTUKAVU, 
VEMBAYAM, POTHENCODE P O, NEDUMANGAD, 

695584

 

6 21/01/2026 Sudhakumari S 013/61-1, MURALIKA, CHARUVALLIKKONAM, 
VANDA, KARIPPOOR, KARIPPOOR, NEDUMANGAD, 

695541

 

7 21/01/2026 Nazeera 002/443-E IHA MAHAL, NANNATTUKAVU, 
VEMBAYAM, POTHENCODE P O, NEDUMANGAD, 

695584
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8 21/01/2026 SREELATHA S Parvanam 5F Sowparnika Regal Towers, Pallimukku 
Vazhayila Booth 249, Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 

695043

 

9 21/01/2026 Salini Parvanm 5F Sowparnika Regal Tower, Pallimukku 
Vazhayila Booth 249, Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 

695043

 

10 21/01/2026 Swathiraj S A Swsthi Kallayam Vattapara, Kallyam Plavila Road Booth 
221, Vattapara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

11 21/01/2026 KRISHNA S C Lalitha Bhavan Kallayam, Kazhunadu Road Booth 216, 
Vattapara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

12 21/01/2026 ANCY ALBERT Anie Bhavan Karyalathukonam, Karayalthukonam Booth 
222, Vattapar, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

13 21/01/2026 VASANTHAKUMARI S Saji Bhavn Keezhe Kallayam, Keezhe Kallayam Booth 221, 
Vattapara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

14 21/01/2026 Arya  N  Nair AYILLIAM, KAIRALI JUNCTION, MUKKOLAKKAL, 
NEDUMANGAD, NEDUMANGAD, 695541

 

15 21/01/2026 JOSNA K S Kavalattu House Keezhe Kallayam, Nirmalyam Near Booth 
221, Vattapara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

16 21/01/2026 Aboodahid k Phalak Keezhe Kallayam, Keezhe Kallayam Booth 249, 
Karakalum, Kallyam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

17 21/01/2026 Sunooja Kabeerkutty Phalak Keezhe Kallayam, Keezhe Kallayam Booth 249, 
Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

18 21/01/2026 Kabeerkutty Phalak Keezhe Kallayam, Keezhe Kallayam Booth 249, 
Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

19 21/01/2026 Aleena Fathima Phalak Keezhe Kallayam, Keezhe Kallayam Booth 249, 
Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043
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20 21/01/2026 S R Ashwin Thampi Vaishnavam Eswaran Thambi Nagar, Mukola Booth 206, 
Vattapara, Mukkola, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

21 21/01/2026 Vijayamma 18/868 Mani Bhavan, Therakkodu Booth No 222, 
Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

22 21/01/2026 Mathai P E 17/483 Kripa Pallimukku, Pallimukku Jn Booth 222, 
Vattapara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

23 21/01/2026 M SULTHANA Suhraz, Lakshmipuram, Santhigiri P O, Santhigiri, 
Nedumangadu, 695589

 

24 21/01/2026 Sankar C 17 /868 B Mani Bhavan, Therakkodu Booth No. 222, 
Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

25 21/01/2026 Nasrin Farsana M Suhraz, Lakshmipuram, Santhigiri P O, Santhigiri, 
Nedumangadu, 695589

 

26 21/01/2026 RESHMA S R Thiruvonam Nivas Palottu Kizhakkum Kara, Karamoodu 
Booth 221, Vattapara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

27 21/01/2026 Sushamma S KP 46 B Ayyapankuzhi Road Pallimukku, Pallimukku Jn 
Booth 221, Vattapara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

28 21/01/2026 Thankamani 3/188 Amal Nivas, Karayalathukonam, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

29 21/01/2026 Keshavan K KP 46 B Ayyappankuzhi Road Pallimukku, Pallimukku Jn 
Booth 221, Vattapara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

30 21/01/2026 S N SALMAN FARIZ Suhraz, Lakshmipuram, Santhigiri P O, Santhigiri, 
Nedumangadu, 695589

 

31 21/01/2026 Surajkumar 18/40 A Sudharshanm Ashram Lane, Kallayam Nambadu 
Road Booth 222, Vattapara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 

695043
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32 21/01/2026 Shereefa Beevi BOOTH NO 56 MUHZIN COTTAGE, THALAMCODE, 
VAVARAAMBALAM, POTHENCODE P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695584

 

33 21/01/2026 Santhosh J 26/1845, VADAKKETHALAKKAL  KUNNUKUZHI, 
VANCHIYOOR, VANCHIYOOR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695035

 

34 21/01/2026 Muhzin A Latheef BOOTH NO  56 MUHZIN COTTAGE, THALAMCODE, 
VAVARAAMBALAM, POTHENCODE P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695584

 

35 21/01/2026 shamla a 356, perumala, nedumangad, mancha, nedumangad, 695541  

36 21/01/2026 K LYJU GOWRIMADHAVAM, PALLIVILA, VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, NEDUMANGADU, 695028

 

37 21/01/2026 THANKAMANI AMMA  K GOWRIMADHAVAM, PALLIVILA, VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, NEDUMANGADU, 695028

 

38 21/01/2026 Prasad N C Souparnika A R A-76 Ayanicaud, Near Karakulam Co-
operative Bank, Karakulam, Karakulam, Nedumangad, 

695564

 

39 21/01/2026 Sumalatha p GOWRIMADHAVAM, PALLIVILA, VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, NEDUMANGADU, 695028

 

40 21/01/2026 Noorjahan A 7/274 KATTARA PANAYIL VEEDU, 
PARAMBILPALAM, ANDOORKONAM, 

ANDOORKONAM P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
695584

 

41 21/01/2026 Aswathy R Nair UTHRADAM, KOITHOORKONAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, KOITHOORKONAM, 

Nedumangad, 695581

 

42 21/01/2026 Lekshmy J R 4/350 Harisree, Thycadu, Manikkal, Pirappancode, 
Nedumangad, 695607

 

43 21/01/2026 NIDHIN R Sopanam, Sivankovil Mudippura Road Booth No 216, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043
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44 21/01/2026 Jestin Raj Lalu Bhavan, Therakkodu Booth No 222, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

45 21/01/2026 JOBY JOHN Oceanus,Green Valley Flat No G 2, Kazhunad Booth No. 
216, Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

46 21/01/2026 JOHN MATHEW Oceanus Green Valley Flat No G 2, Kazhunad Booth No 
216, Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

47 21/01/2026 K Anuradha Orchid 3a, Bellevue Favourite Homes, Kalpada, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

48 21/01/2026 JESSY JOHN Oceanus Green Valley Flat No.G 2, Kazhunad Booth No. 
216, Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

49 21/01/2026 S Mugunthan Orchid 3a, Bellevue Favourite Homes, Kalpada Booth 217, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

50 21/01/2026 M Meghaa Orchid 3a,bellevue Favourite Homes, Kalpada Booth No 
217, Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

51 21/01/2026 Simi S M H COTTAGE, MANNARA, KOITHOORKONAM P O, 
695584, KOITHOORKONAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695584

 

52 21/01/2026 Reshmi R DEVARAGAM, KAZHUNADU, AMBALAM NAGAR, 
VATTAPPARA P O, NEDUMANGADU, 695028

 

53 21/01/2026 AMY MATHEW Oceanus Greenland, Kazhunadu Both No 216, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

54 21/01/2026 REMI MATHEW Oceanus Greenvalley Flat No.401, Kazhunadu Booth No.
216, Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

55 21/01/2026 Sanal Kumar D Mannaravilakathu Mele Veedu, Pachakkadu Booth No.220, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 AM

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


